  BAP Series Panel Antenna
BAP2400-60V-15N6/BAP2400-90V-14N6/BAP2400-120V-12N6
      Panel antenna is designed for the 2.4GHz communication
      system. It features high gain and good F/B Ratio. The strong
      structure and small dimension make it easy to install.
Part No. BAP2400-60V-15N6 BAP2400-90V-14N6 BAP2400-120V-12N6
Frequency Range 2400MHz～2483MHz 2400MHz～2483MHz 2400MHz～2483MHz
Bandwidth 83 MHz 83 MHz 83 MHz
Gain 15.5dBi 14 dBi 12.5 dBi
Vertical Beamwidth 15° 15° 15°
Horizontal Beamwidth  60° 90° 120°
F/B ratio ≥25 dB ≥25 dB ≥25 dB
Impedance 50Ω 50Ω 50Ω
VSWR ≤1.5:1 ≤1.5:1 ≤1.5:1
Maximum Power  100 W 100 W 100 W
Connector N-Female N-Female N-Female
Polarization Vertical Vertical Vertical
Dimensions 600×175×60mm 600×175×60mm 600×175×60mm
Weight 4Kg 4Kg 4Kg
Mounting Mast Diameter φ50～75 mm φ50～75 mm φ50～75 mm
Eyecom company policy is one of continuing improvement, therefore we reserve the right to change this specification without notice.
Eyecom Telecommunications Ltd.